Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lukas Caci - (916330) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.00
1:20.46
1:24.16
1:31.05
1:34.06

1:36.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.00
1:20.46
1:24.16
1:34.06
1:31.05

1:36.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
216
189
149
135
124

WA Pts

315
216
189
135
149
124

Round

Round

Date

14/04/19
03/12/17
29/11/15
04/01/15
14/03/15
22/10/14

Date

14/04/19
03/12/17
29/11/15
14/03/15
04/01/15
22/10/14

Meet

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET
Epping Forest Internal Club Champs

Epping Forest District SC

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event

Epping Forest District Club Championships

Meet

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET
Epping Forest Internal Club Champs

Epping Forest District SC

Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet

Epping Forest District Club Championships

Venue

Braintree
Loughton
Loughton
Barkingside
Basildon

Loughton

Venue

Braintree
Loughton
Loughton
Basildon
Barkingside

Loughton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Epping For't

Club Swam Under

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Epping For't
Epping For't

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



