Lukas Caci - (916330) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.00	315	Н	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	Epping For't	3
1:20.46	216	Н	03/12/17	Epping Forest Internal Club Champs	Loughton	Epping For't	4
1:24.16	189	F	29/11/15	Epping Forest District SC	Loughton	Epping For't	4
1:31.05	149	F	04/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Epping For't	3
1:34.06	135	Н	14/03/15	Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event	Basildon		3
1:36.80	124		22/10/14	Epping Forest District Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.00	315	Н	14/04/19	HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET	Braintree	Epping For't	3
1:20.46	216	Н	03/12/17	Epping Forest Internal Club Champs	Loughton	Epping For't	4
1:24.16	189	F	29/11/15	Epping Forest District SC	Loughton	Epping For't	4
1:34.06	135	Н	14/03/15	Basildon & Phoenix SC Spring Time Trial Event	Basildon		3
1:31.05	149	F	04/01/15	London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet	Barkingside	Epping For't	3
1:36.80	124		22/10/14	Epping Forest District Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4